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
room area*Den*large master bedroom/bath*3 additional Bedrooms
upstairs*large lot backing to trees*Close to Dahlgren Naval
Base/Colonial Beach*Easy access to Rt 301 Bridge to Maryland*

Call Buzz 703-503-1866

Crosspointe $749,900
NV Kingsmill model with a finished
walkout bsmt! Premium wooded lot!
5 big BR’s, 4.5 BA’s! Elegant hard-
wood flrs, updated kitch w/ granite!
Over-sized home office w/built-ins!
South Country H.S. district.
www.8723CrossChaseCircle.com

Fairfax
$649,900

Fabulous Brick
Front Colonial
located in much
sought after
Middleridge
Community. This
lovely home fea-
tures 5 BRs, 3.5

BAs, Hdwd flrs on Main & Upper Levels, a Grand size LR, Formal
DR, Updated Kitchen, Corian Counters, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Glass Sliding Doors leads to a lovely Trek Deck w/White Railings. 1st
Floor Fam. Rm w/ FP, Lower Level has a large Rec Rm, 5th BR &
Full bath, W/O to a lovely Williamsburg Brick Patio. Call me at 703-
503-1895… I have more Colonials coming on for the Spring market!

BURKE
CENTRE

4 BR, 2.5BA
Colonial on quiet
cul-de-sac! Large 2
car garage.
Gourmet Kitchen
w/ granite and
stainless steel!
Spacious and cas-
ual floor plan w/ 4
upper level

bedrms. Finished lower level, and landscaped profusely w/ sea-
sonal gardens. Enjoy all Burke Centre amenities and walk to
VRE, bus stop, and community center!

CALL STEVE CHILDRESS NOW... 703-981-3277

Old Town
Alexandria

$669,000
Charming home built
in 1900 * wood floors
throughout * private
patio & garden w/built-
in gas grill * Kitchen
w/granite * 2 bdrms, loft, 2.5 baths * Enjoy walking to the
river & shopping * Call Judy @ 703-503-1885

Clifton
$699,900

Charming,
bright, open
floor plan with
updates
throughout!
Offers 4 BRs,
3.5 BAs, fin-
ished walk-out
lower level
with full BA

and plenty of storage. Features Gourmet Kit with SS
appliances, beautiful cabinetry and granite counters, hard-
woods on main floor, lux MBA, screened porch and hot tub
with view of fenced backyard.

Clifton
$1,928,000

Stunning
Antebellum
estate sited on
gorgeous park-
like 5 acres.
Offers 6 BRs,
6.5 BAs, 4 fire-
places, and a
luxurious main

level MBR and MBA.  Features also a private guest suite
complete with Kit, BA and Laundry on the walk-out lower
level. A sparkling pool surrounded by lush landscaping
complete this home.

Fairfax
Station 
$1,490,000

Amazing 5
acre estate
home with 2
car garage, 4
bedrooms, 4
1/2 baths in
the main

residence plus an additional 2 room and full bath guest
house over a detached 3 car garage. Stunning, luxurious
master suite plus a gorgeous custom kitchen, custom
library and separate sunroom. Regulation sized tennis
court, swimming pool, hot tub and 1/4 mile sports tract.
Beautiful decking and balcony.

KIM MCCLARY
703-929-8425
kimm@lnf.com
Life Member NVAR Top Producers

Falls Church  $375,000
Walk to Metro!  Sensational 2 BR, 2 BA Top-Level Beauty just
across from West Falls Church Metro at the sought-after
Pavilion!! Garage parking space conveys as well! Updated to a
tee with granite, stainless appliances & more! HURRY!
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MARY FITZHENRY
703-250-8915

mary.fitzhenry@longandfoster.com

Manassas Park
$207,500

Charming Cape Cod Single
Family Home with expanded
living room and 2nd floor, gas
fireplace, wood floors, bright
kitchen with ceramic floors; cul-
de-sac, quiet with private fence.
Cute house & great location!

Coming Soon – Middleridge/Fairfax
Too new for photo, but coming in
February! Fabulous colonial with 4
bedrooms/3.5 baths, finished lower
level, and private backyard. Backs to
parkland, with great deck, patio and
2-car garage. Updated kitchen &
baths, freshly painted and ready for a
new family to love! Call Catie & Steve
to find out more! 703-278-9313.

FAIRFAX  $490,000
Lovely 4 bedroom, 2 & 1/2 bathrooms, 3 level colonial located in Kings
Park West. Within walking distance to schools and metro/pentagon
bus stops. Updates galore! Granite, hardwoods, freshly painted, fin-
ished walkout basement, large deck, and fenced in back yard!

Call Diane at 703-615-4626
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Great Falls $2,999,000

Reston $189,000

Great Falls $1,325,000

Great Falls $1,229,000Great Falls $2,850,000

Great Falls $1,525,000

Great Falls $1,850,000

Great Falls $2,099,000

Great Falls $13,500,000Great Falls $1,599,000

Great Falls $1,250,000

Great Falls $1,075,000

Great Falls $1,699,000

Vienna $2,995,000

Great Falls $1,695,000

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg
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LONG & FOSTER®

5911 Kingstowne Village Parkway
Suite 100

Alexandria VA 22315

703-313-6500
www.longandfoster.com

ALEXANDRIA • KINGSTOWNE CENTER

Alexandria $569,900
3432 Kings Cross Road

Great family home at end of cul-de-sac in quiet neighborhood. freshly painted
inside and out, deck recently power washed, great for outdoor entertaining.
two storage sheds. Nice built in’s, including new stove. Nice lot, 2 car garage.
large master bedroom with separate bath. Lots of potential in basement. Very
good condition, offering great opportunity to move right in !!!

Terry Rader 703-887-3735

Arlington $349,900
4067 S. Four Mile Run Drive #203

Sunny and bright 2 br, 2 ba, condo w/ sunroom and extra storage. Fully loaded
kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, 42 in cabinets, hard-
wood floors. Community amenities. Please considerate of very nice tenants who
will be leaving by may 15. Subject to 3rd party approval. property sold in “as
is” condition open house sun june 24, 1-4.

Rita Tassa 703-629-8624

Lorton $414,995
7617 Fallswood Way

“A well maintained home with kitchen upgrades including granite counters and
newer appliances...three finished levels, 2 wood burning fireplaces, separate dining
room, large master suite, lll family room with walk-out and additional fireplace,
walkout to fenced rear yard with shed and rear gate... gas heat & hot water...new
windows, siding, fence,driveway,and landscaping..friendly old dog “snickers...

Steve Frishmuth 703-346-6854

Alexandria  $562,000
4114 Robertson Boulevard

Beautiful home in popular mount vernon neighborhood. incredible
screened porch (26x14) facing secluded backyard setting of trees and
flowers. Extensive renovations including large in-law suite, kitchen
and baths, cherry floors, crown molding, and built-in bookcases.
walking distance to swim/tennis/boat club. priced to sell!.

Eric Holland 703-919-1702

Vienna $560,000
1212 Ware Street

Well maintained home by original owner in desirable vienna woods! 4br 2.5ba ,
two lvl home on .23 acres* in ground heated pool* covered porch area w/ceiling
fan*eik*formal dr &lr w/ neutral carpet* mbr & two addl br’s on ml* addl lrge
bedroom on ll, rec room w/wood burning fp* lrge laundry area w/utility sink*
tons of space & storage* open house 11/4 1-3 a must see!!!.

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Woodbridge  $349,900
12608 Harbor Drive

Big price reduction $25,000. It is a regular sale. Beautiful single family home
has five bedrooms, three full baths, and one half baths. There are two kitchens
one in main level and one in the basement. The house has hardwood floor and
ceramic throughout with t many updates. Tthe roof and deck are two months
old, it has nice backyard. you must see it.

Fawzia Noori 571-276-1336

Gainesville, VA  $410,000
13832 Tarleton Court

3-story colonial home located in a cul-de-sac, 4 bedrms, 2.5 baths, dual foyer,
large eat-in kitchen next to family rm w/fireplace & ceiling fan, separate
den/office, dining, living rooms, 2-car garage, mbr w/tray ceiling & luxury bath,
alarm system, 2-zone hvac. Flat screen pad already set up. Move-in ready.

Michael Flowers 301-938-2590

Reston  $600,000
11171 Lake Chapel Lane

End unit townhome backing to lake audubon!!gourmet kitchen
w/granite, upgraded cabinetry*ceramic tile*formal lr & dr* 3 gas
fp* lrge master br w/dressing area* master bath w/sep soaking
tub* 2 addl bedrooms on ul w/full bath*ll rec room views of the
lake* full bath on ll* lrge deck* a must see!!.

Meg Olympia 7403-475-1552

Alexandria $439,950
6805 Stoneybrooke Lane

Large center hall colonial “jamestowne model” located at close in stoney-
brooke...original hardwood floors on main and upper level (including stair-
case)..remodeled kitchen and baths,granite and ceramic tiles in kitchen, replacement
windows, french door to deck off formal dining room...main level includes formal liv-
ing room and separate dining room, family room w/frpl, also a separate office/den.......

Steve Frishmuth 703-346-6854

Alexandria  $325,000
6461 Silver Ridge Circle

Large th located w/in walking distance to springfield metro! updated kitchen with
silestone counters, updated baths, newer w/d and ac, newer windows & gutters, wood
& parquet floors, walkout basement with fenced yard. Lots of visitor parking, min-
utes to 95 and ffx co pkwy, shops, movie theater, and restaurants in kingstowne.

Valerie Hardee 703-401-9169

Annandale  $659,000
3718 Merrimac Trail

Large 3 lvl. colonial in lafayette village. brick front, front porch, lrg. screened
porch with spa, beautifully maintained and updated by original owners. Large
master w/ sitting room, mn. lvl. fr. w/ fp., updated kit. w/granite ctrs. Wood
flrs., pantry w/ pull-out shelves, mn. lvl. library, mn. lvl. laundry, spacious sec-
ondary brs., freshly painted and new carpet, prime lot surrounded by trees....

Allan Price 703-861-2424

Alexandria $379,900
1636 Fitzgerald Lane #915

Rarely available bright and sunny 4 bedroom roosevelt with 2 full baths.
great location and private patio backing to trees. freshly painted.
Replaced windows. new electrical panels. Hardwood floors. This unit
could be put back as two- 1 bedroom units. great investment opportunity.
walk to shirlington. Close to D.C. Open house on sun. 12-2 , 1-4.

Rita Tassa 703-629-8624

Alexandria $249,900
4862 Eeisenhower Avenue #464

Beautiful split br model with upgrades feat’s granite counters, ss appl’s, lam.
wood floors throughout, generous br’s w/great closet space. Full sz w/d,
upgraded bath vanities & fixtures. excellent building location near elevator,
easy access to 2 garage spaces. Great neighborhood amenities & location, near
van dorn metro. short sale, being prof. negotiated.

Von Morris 703-501-2191

Culpeper $270,000
111 Queen Victoria Street

This beautiful home was used as the model. Never been lived in! hardwood
floors, huge kitchen with morning room. Surround sound through house.
spacious bedrooms! master with luxury bathand huge walk-in closet.
Finished basement, landscaped yard with sprinkler system. A must see!.

Allison Gillette 703-307-5698

Alexandria $425,000
4061⁄2 Clifford Avenue

Wonderful opportunity in wilmar park* 2 br, 2ba, 2 level house with 1160 square
feet* eat in kitchen*large great room w/vaulted ceiling, wood burning fp and
mantel* ml bedroom w/ full bath*large master bedroom on ul w/ skylight* tons of
closet space* pull down attic for addl storage*sgd leading to patio area and stor-
age shed* walk to “the avenue” in del ray* close to braddock metro* mins to dc*

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Springfield
$424,999

8429 Millwood Drive
Beautiful brick front garage
townhome in wonderful location
for commuting and conven-
ience! bus stop at front of com-
munity & shopping center
across the street! lovely home
features gleaming hardwood
floors, large country kitchen, &
delightful sun rm adjoining the
deck. Spacious living rm and
formal dining rm. Master bedrm
suite w/ vaulted ceiling, dress-
ing area & luxury bath.

Becky Berning
703-930-3400

Woodbridge
$349,990

12743 Stone
Lined Circle

10/21 open 1-4 large end th
extended on 3 levels. Many side
windows & light filled. Beautiful
floor plan with many options for
furniture placement. You’ll enjoy
the morning room gas fireplace &
french doors to the deck. Lr full bay
window, curved staircase to br level,
crown moldings,kitchen island,
master suite with sitting rm,
vaulted ceiling, walk in closet, lux-
ury bath. Beautifully maintained.

Jeannie Hicks
703-403-5446

Fairfax Station $965,000
9764 Viewcrest Drive

Ft. ceilings. master suite features luxury bath w/ two person
tub. Lower level has au pair/in-law suite, as well as full
kitchen, den and second washer/dryer. Professionally land-
scaped yard w/ beautiful views & irrigation system. Moments
from ffx co. pkwy. and rt. 123.

Lenny Marsh 703-282-6511

Falls Church
$410,000

2785 Sikes Court
Like new, new roof, new
vinal windows, totally new
kit. w/ 42” cabinets, new
granite ctrs., new appli-
ances, new ceramic tile
flooring, new neutral car-
pet throughout, crown
molding, 6 panel doors,
new full spectrum storm
door, new sgd lower level,
updated baths, new hvac.
It’s a beauty and a great
location!.

Allan Price
703-861-2424

Leesburg, VA $2,900,000
18680 Riverlook Court

Stunning custom home on 8+ wooded acres in lansdowne! cul de sac lot* 6 car
garage*2br guest house above detached garage*over 11,000 finished sq ft*a chefs dream
kitchen* travertine & hdwd floors on ml*3fp*mbr w/sitting room, wet bar,screened in
veranda*luxury master bath w/jacuzzi tub*spa shower* w/o ll rec room with stone bar
*wired media room*gym area*br w/full bath*patio* upgrades throughout!.

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552
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Old Town $875,000
922 South Saint Asaph Street. Walk to cafés,
shops and schools from this delightful new listing
offering 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 fireplaces and parking. Warm
wood floors + sensational rear FR addition. Private
patio garden.

Diann Hicks 703-628-2440

Alexandria $895,000
417 Lee Street South. 2 Blocks Away from the
Waterfront and Lee Street Park! Enjoy all that Old Town
offers. Beautiful Victorian on sought-after Lee Street
Block, Original Hardwood Floors, Numerous Built-ins, 2
Fireplaces, Side and Rear Gardens, Southern exposure
provides plenty of light! One Year HMS Warranty.

Gary Chute 703-371-9926

Del Ray $739,000
112 Alexandria Avenue East. Sunny Farmhouse w/front
porch & white picket fence! Large corner lot blks off “The Ave.”
Spacious foyer, Large bay window in the living rm, formal DR &
mn lvl 1/2 bath. Kit. w/ample counter & cab. space opens to
back porch & yd. Finished LL w/ FR & full bath w/side entry, 3
upper lvl BRs w/full bath. Exposed brick, original wd flrs.

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Sherwood Forest $499,000
7812 Friars. Spacious 2 level, 4 bedroom, 3 bath home on quiet
cul-de-sac with room for everyone! Sunny living room & formal
dining room with access to deck & large fenced yard. Beautifully
updated kitchen with granite breakfast bar & counters. Lower level
family room with wood burning fireplace, gleaming wood floors on
main level, replacement windows & attached garage.

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Alexandria $629,000
8312 Lilac Lane. Must see expanded kitchen and dining
areas. Enclosed Sunroom on main level and family room on
lower level. Lovely patio and garage parking add to this
expansive home with double pane windows and many
updates. Back yard is large with a separate hothouse and
shed for your gardening desires.

Tillie Cassidy 703-606-2437

Old Town
$549,000

305 South Payne
Street, Unit 301.
Old Town Village Gem! 3
bedroom/2.5 bath condo provides
easy living in a perfect location.
Custom Burmese Teak floors.
Marble & granite in the kitchen.
New HVAC. Upgraded baths &
lighting. 3 sided gas fireplace &
luxury master bath. Everything
that makes you say WOW!

Erika Carroll
703-568-7376

Julie Hall
703-786-3634

Potomac Yard
Townhouse/Condo

$599,900
737 Bluemont. Stunning end unit! New
Construction without the wait! Gorgeous
3 BR/2.5 BA home with attached 1-car
garage. 1,800 sq ft of living space! Light-
filled home features open floor plan with
many upgrades including kitchen
counter tops, cabinets and hardware, SS
appliances, wide plank wood flooring on
main level, master suite w/spa-like bath
& walk-in closet, spacious bedrooms,
deluxe baths, ample closets and storage.
Surround sound system and custom
decorator blinds. Enjoy close-in living
without compromising on space. Walking
distance to Old Town, Del Ray, Shopping
& Transportation.

Bobi Bomar
703-927-2213

Gretchen Wilkinson
703-597-8089

Alexandria
$775,000

913 Bernard Street. Bigger
than it looks! Fab 3-lvl TH
w/slate private back patio—
rare gem. Only 2 lights to
D.C. Elegant liv & din rm
have decorator columns &
chair rail & triple crown
moldings. Enjoy open plan—
kit/family rm space w/gas
FP & TV. Patio HIGH ceilings.
2-car gar! MBR has dramatic
vaulted ceiling, 2 closets &
luxury BA w/decadent tub. 2
more BR, one w/sitting rm.
Near Braddock Metro.

Julie Hall
703-786-3634

Old Town
$775,000

311 Second Street.
Beautiful town house in
Old Town Alexandria.
Hardwood floors, new
carpet, custom stained
transom in the kitchen,
Plantation shutters
(kitchen & lower level) loft
with a studio that could be
a master suite, deck off the
kitchen, En suite master
bath with double vanity
and Jacuzzi. Unbelievable
space and parking. Walk to
shops and Metro.

Beverly Tatum
703-585-9673

Belle Haven $729,000
2210 Fordham Drive. Beautiful 4 bedroom, 3 bath home
with a versatile floor plan situated on a lovely landscaped
lot. Spacious living room with fireplace and formal dining
room. Main level family room and large home office/Den.
3 main level bedrooms including 1 with bath en suite.
Private upper level Owner’s Suite with sitting room and
full bath.

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Rosemont $717,000
11 W Glendale Avenue. Spacious 3 bedroom, 2 bath brick home
located just a few blocks from Metro, Old Town and Del Ray. Living
room with picture window & fireplace, dining room and large
kitchen with granite counters & oak cabinets. Huge lower level with
recreation room, office, full bath and den/guest room. Updated
baths & kitchen, loads of storage space and a great yard with patio
and off-street parking.

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

Alexandria $488,000
525 FAYETTE ST #622. PENTHOUSE** ONE BEDROOM PLUS
DEN ** Maple hard wood floors throughout .Balcony off of Master
Bedroom with Court Yard view ! Granite counters and Stainless
Steel Appliances ,Wall Mounted Plasma TV ,42 “ Maple Cabinets
and Wine Rack ,Washer Dyer in unit. Parking Space and storage
included will convey ..** Party Room and Fitness Center .Walk to
Metro and King Street.

Gary Chute 703-371-9926




